
Universiteti: AKADEMIA E ARTEVE SHKODER
Dega: Pikturë

Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 302 1014037 DURRËS EDUINA ABEDIN LUSHKA
2 302 1214363 DURRËS GJON GËZIM MEMA
3 302 1116681 ELBASAN ARMANDO FATMIR BALLA
4 302 1222570 KAMËZ ERION PETRIT DEMNUSHAJ
5 302 1225919 KRUJË ELISIMONDA HASAN MURATI
6 302 1225748 KRUJË ERGES SABAH META
7 302 1226025 KRUJË IRGIN MIT'HAT KOÇI
8 302 1227013 KUKËS BUJAR ZAIM CENAJ
9 302 1126793 KUKËS ELVIRA AVNI SEFOLLI

10 302 1227565 KUKËS NDERIM HAN PALUSHI
11 302 1227659 KURBIN ALBERT TONIN NIKOLLI
12 302 1128584 LEZHË IVA PAL NDRECA
13 302 1232504 MALËSI E MADHE ELSON XHEMAL HOXHAJ
14 302 1232479 MALËSI E MADHE ERJONA FAHRI SMAJLAJ
15 302 1030353 MALËSI E MADHE KRISTJAN GJOVALIN LAKAJ
16 302 829191 MALËSI E MADHE SAIMOND FATMIR REXHAJ
17 302 1234964 PËRMET ALEKSANDËR VIRON BIDIKA
18 302 1236599 SARANDË BEATRICE SOKOL BOGDO
19 302 1236861 SHKODËR ALMA ELJAZ HYSAJ
20 302 934961 SHKODËR ANTON NDUE KOLA
21 302 1237102 SHKODËR ARMIR XHEVDET BAJRAKTARI
22 302 1138275 SHKODËR BRIGELA RROK DEMAJ
23 302 1238076 SHKODËR ELSARA SHKELQIM LAÇEJ
24 302 1136974 SHKODËR ELTON KUJTIM TULA
25 302 1238139 SHKODËR EMIRJETA KOLË VUKSANI
26 302 1238039 SHKODËR FABIO BEHAR FANI
27 302 1136571 SHKODËR GJULJANO RENATO RADOVANI
28 302 1239615 SHKODËR HELGA XHEVAT NIKSHIQI
29 302 1237977 SHKODËR IGLI ILIR BESHO
30 302 32306 SHKODËR ILIR SOKOL DOMI
31 302 1136567 SHKODËR IZBARI XHELAL MALAJ
32 302 1238959 SHKODËR JOZEFINA MATI KOLIQI
33 302 1237489 SHKODËR KLOTILDA KANTO NIKA
34 302 1136570 SHKODËR KRISTIAN LULASH MARKAJ
35 302 1237297 SHKODËR KRISTIAN SIMON EJLLI
36 302 1136454 SHKODËR LINDITE HAJDAR BAJRAKTARI
37 302 1136573 SHKODËR MARIJAN GJOVALIN KAMSHI
38 302 1239050 SHKODËR MARSEDA BRAHIM PRRONI
39 302 1237577 SHKODËR MARTE PJETËR NIKOLLI
40 302 1151291 SHKODËR RAMAZAN SHYQYRI HASAJ
41 302 1237622 SHKODËR SARA LORENC LUFI
42 302 1151290 SHKODËR SHKELQIM HAMZA MARASKA



43 302 1238185 SHKODËR SHYHRETE NAIM ALIJAHEJ
44 302 1238510 SHKODËR SIDITA YLVI VUÇINI
45 302 1238073 SHKODËR SUHEJL VEHBI IVZIKU
46 302 1237651 SHKODËR VIKTOR PJETER FRROKU
47 302 1241305 TIRANË JON PETRIT KOKOBOBO
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Nr. Id Dega ID Maturant Rrethi Emri Atësia Mbiemri Pikë
1 303 1110014 BERAT SONI ARBEN BAGASHI
2 303 1014037 DURRËS EDUINA ABEDIN LUSHKA
3 303 1214363 DURRËS GJON GËZIM MEMA
4 303 814202 DURRËS MARK NDUE ZEFI
5 303 1116681 ELBASAN ARMANDO FATMIR BALLA
6 303 1018661 FIER MIKELAN NAIM ALIAJ
7 303 1222570 KAMËZ ERION PETRIT DEMNUSHAJ
8 303 1221981 KAMËZ ERMIRA ASLLAN JONUZI
9 303 1225948 KRUJË ELIDON FLAMUR MUSTAFAJ

10 303 1225919 KRUJË ELISIMONDA HASAN MURATI
11 303 1227945 KURBIN KLODJAN PJETER MARNOJ
12 303 1228650 LEZHË KUJDESI BILAL MEMA 
13 303 1231573 LUSHNJE PIETRO NIKO CAULI
14 303 1232288 MALËSI E MAD GRISELDA NURI REXHAJ 
15 303 1234964 PËRMET ALEKSANDËR VIRON BIDIKA
16 303 1236599 SARANDË BEATRICE SOKOL BOGDO
17 303 1138725 SHKODËR AMBRI GËZIM PELINKU
18 303 1238143 SHKODËR ANDRI FRAN DOÇI
19 303 1237102 SHKODËR ARMIR XHEVDET BAJRAKTARI
20 303 1136704 SHKODËR AURENC KUJTIM ZHUKU
21 303 1138275 SHKODËR BRIGELA RROK DEMAJ
22 303 1238076 SHKODËR ELSARA SHKELQIM LAÇEJ
23 303 1136974 SHKODËR ELTON KUJTIM TULA
24 303 1238139 SHKODËR EMIRJETA KOLË VUKSANI
25 303 1238039 SHKODËR FABIO BEHAR FANI
26 303 1238755 SHKODËR GERALD RIDVAN SAKTI
27 303 1237111 SHKODËR GERI BENJAMIN NAKU
28 303 1136571 SHKODËR GJULJANO RENATO RADOVANI
29 303 1239615 SHKODËR HELGA XHEVAT NIKSHIQI
30 303 834523 SHKODËR IDEN ALFRED TEMALI
31 303 32306 SHKODËR ILIR SOKOL DOMI
32 303 1136567 SHKODËR IZBARI XHELAL MALAJ
33 303 1238959 SHKODËR JOZEFINA MATI KOLIQI
34 303 1136570 SHKODËR KRISTIAN LULASH MARKAJ
35 303 1236847 SHKODËR KRISTIAN NDRE FTONI
36 303 1237297 SHKODËR KRISTIAN SIMON EJLLI
37 303 1237092 SHKODËR LULË KOL NDREU
38 303 1136573 SHKODËR MARIJAN GJOVALIN KAMSHI
39 303 1239050 SHKODËR MARSEDA BRAHIM PRRONI
40 303 1036131 SHKODËR OLGER SYTKI BENGU
41 303 1238387 SHKODËR RAJMOND RROK MOLLA
42 303 1151291 SHKODËR RAMAZAN SHYQYRI HASAJ



43 303 1237622 SHKODËR SARA LORENC LUFI
44 303 1151290 SHKODËR SHKELQIM HAMZA MARASKA
45 303 1238185 SHKODËR SHYHRETE NAIM ALIJAHEJ
46 303 1238073 SHKODËR SUHEJL VEHBI IVZIKU
47 303 1237651 SHKODËR VIKTOR PJETER FRROKU
48 303 939518 TIRANË GERT ENVER HASHO
49 303 1248106 TIRANË QARK ARMANDO SERVET SHKALLA
50 303 1250901 VLORË MARINA EDMOND XHAHO
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